 • Spring Balance Hose Retractors ...............................254 - 257
  • Counterweight Hose Retractors...............................258 - 259
• Standard Island Forms .............................................................260 - 261
•  Build Your Own Island Forms
& Protective Curbing ..................................................................262 - 263
• Pipe Guards ............................................................................................................... 264
Island Accessories
253

G
Standard (Straight) Island Form
Specification/Ordering Guide
Hour Glass Island Form
Specification/Ordering Guide
9"
48"
13"
6" R
18"
6"
HOUR GLASS SECTION
5'  THROUGH  12'
END SECTION
12", 18", 30"  OR HALF CIRCLE
30"
TOTAL HOUR GLASS
ISLAND LENGTH
Note:  End Sections on Standard Island
Forms are 2'-6" in length.
Specify Standard Island Form configurations
designed by OPW for a wide variety of retail,
commercial and industrial traffic management
applications.
Standard (Straight)
Island Forms
Straight Island Forms are designed with
straight side sections to provide a
convenient means of installing multiple dis-
pensers on a single island. Straight Island
Forms are also used to protect teller and
ATM equipment at banks, restrict or route
material handling equipment in warehouses,
streamline traffic flows in toll booths and
quick-serve restaurants and various other
commercial traffic routing applications.
STRAIGHT SECTION
CROSS BRACES
SUMP MOUNTING PLATE
HARDWARE KIT
END SECTION
END SECTION
36"  OR  48"
LENGTH 13"
6" R
 60  13 _ _ -HG _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
  Island Length
L7 - 7' Long (Uses E12 End Section Length)
L8 - 8' Long (Uses E12 End Section Length)
L9 - 9' Long L12 - 12' Long L15 - 15' Long
L10 - 10' Long L13 - 13' Long L16 - 16' Long
L11 - 11' Long L14 - 14' Long L17 - 17' Long
SS = Stainless Steel
Blank = Standard
End Section Length
E12 - 12" Length
E18 - 18" Length
E30 - 30" Length
End Section
R6 - 6" Corner Radius
HC - Half Circle
Island Width
W3 - 3' Wide
W4 - 4' Wide
W5 - 5' Wide
 60  13 _ _ -SF _ _ _ _ _ _ _
  Island Length
L5 - 5' Long  L11 -11' Long
L6 - 6' Long  L12 - 12' Long
L7 - 7' Long  L13 - 13' Long
L8 - 8' Long  L14 - 14' Long
L9 - 9' Long  L15 - 15' Long
L10 - 10' Long
End Section
R6 - 6" Corner Radius